GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015

NAME of the ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT CURRENT CURRENT  FINANCIAL YEAR
COLLEGE / NUMBER MONTH YEAR
INSTITUTION
K.K.M. Arts Address:- Ring Road Manwath STATE BANK OF MANWATH 52151676659 February 2015 2014-2015
Commerce & Location:- Manwath City:- HYDERABAD
Science College Manwath Pincode:- 431505
Manwat Taluka:- Manwath District:-
Parbhani

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S Name of Caste Gen Fresh Class Name  Govt. Perce Whether  Date Amountof Bank Bank  Account Period Amount Amount Amountof Amount Amountof  Total
r theCandidate and der /Ren inwhich oflast Scholarsh ntage Hosteller of joining annual Name Branch  Number  of of Paid by Tution Fees  of Other Amount
N infull(Beginning Sub- (Mal ewal Studying Examin ip amount of or the income of Name Mainten Maintenan Student Examina Fees  Sanctioned
o With surname) caste e/Fe ation sanctione mark Day College parents or ance ce tion
male passed dandits s  Scholar andthe guardian Allowan Allowance Fees
) and  duration obtai new Hostel ce
year i.e.month ned covered
upto durin
sanctione g last
d Exam
.only
1 BOBADE OBC MAL FRE Master 18-07- Days C:18-07- 35000.00 STATE PATHRI( 6224851 10 1900.00  0.00 4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 8,023.00
BHARAT /Mali  E SH of 2014 till Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC 7731
ASARAM (182) Commer April OF Code :
cel 2015 HYDER SBHY002
Year ABAD  0373)
MICR
Code :
43100452
4
2 GAUL CHETAN OBC MAL FRE Master 31-10- Days C:31-10- 60000.00 STATE MANWAT( 3203545 6 1140.00  0.00 4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,263.00
PANDURANGS /Patkar E = SH of 2014 till Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC 3114
A (126) Commer April OF Code :
cel 2015 INDIA  SBINO013
Year 841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

10f3



3 SHAHANE OBC MAL FRE Master
GANESH /Sonar E SH of

VISHNUPANT  (154) Commer
cel

Year

4 PECHPHULE OBC FEM FRE Master

ROOPALI /Sonar ALE SH of

RAMESHRAO (154) Commer
cel
Year

5 DAGDU OBC MAL FRE Master
DHIRAJ /Patkar E  SH of

BHAGWANSA (126) Commer
cel

Year

6 GHODKE OBC FEM FRE Master
SHILPA /Teli ALE SH of

PRABHAKAR @ (181) Commer
cel

Year

7 KADTAN OBC FEM FRE Master
ROMA /Patkar ALE SH of

RAJENDRA  (126) Commer
cel

Year

06-08-
2014 till
April
2015

12-09-
2014 till
April
2015

19-07-
2014 till
April
2015

25-07-
2014 till
April
2015

28-07-
2014 till
April
2015

Days C:06-08- 88000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:12-09- 48000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:19-07- 60000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:25-07- 45000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:28-07- 95000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

MANWAT( 3128422

IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

MANWAT( 3132985

IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
841)
MICR

MANWAT( 3131527

IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

MANWAT( 3129451

IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :

MANWAT( 3129290

IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

6376

6844

2424

1509

0416

9

8

10

9

9

1710.00

1520.00

1900.00

1710.00

1710.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,643.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 8,023.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

20f3



g8 WAGHMARE
MANGAL
LAXMANRAO

OBC
/Mali
(182)

9 BHOGAONKAR OBC

GAURAV
SUDHAKAR

/Wani
(190)

10 KAPSE SUNIL OBC

BALASAHEB

/Wani
(190)

FEM FRE Master
ALE SH

of
Commer
cel
Year

MAL FRE Master

E

SH

of
Commer
cel
Year

MAL FRE Master

E

SH

of
Commer
cel
Year

25-07-
2014 till
April
2015

25-07-
2014 till
April
2015

02-08-
2014 till
April
2015

Days C:25-07- 45000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:25-07- 45000.00 STATE
Scholar 2014 BANK
OF

HYDER

ABAD

Days C:02-08- 35000.00 STATE

Scholar 2014 BANK
OF
INDIA

MANWAT(
IFSC
Code :

SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

SAILUY(
IFSC
Code :
SBHY002
0022)
MICR
Code :
43100443
1

PATHRI(
IFSC
Code :

SBIN0003
801)
MICR
Code :

43100264

6

3128256
3652

6213867
5080

3188789
5751

Total

9

9

9

1710.00

1710.00

1710.00

16,720.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

4,000.00 1,100.00 1,023.00 7,833.00

40,000.00 11,000.0 10,230.00 77,950.00
0

30f3



